SUNRISE CAFE

Open Sunday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 7am - 3pm / Friday, Saturday 7am - 8pm / Monday 7am - 2pm
(563) 659 - 9476

CLASSICS
#

2 cakes, 2 eggs and choice of ham, bacon OR
sausage

#2 $8.00
2 french toast, 2 eggs and choice of ham, bacon,
OR sausage

Oatmeal
Raisins and/or nuts included

S8.00

S4.00

Breakfast Burrito S$8.50

Eggs, cheese, veggies and choice of ham, bacon
or sausage. Served with hashbrowns.

Eggs Benedict $9.00

With hasbrowns

$7.00
$4.50
$8.50

Full Biscuits & Gravy
Half Biscuits & Gravy

Breakfast Sandwich
2 eggs any style, choice of meat, choice of

croissant, toast, biscuit OR english muffin.
Served with hashbrowns.

OMELETS

Served with hashbrowns and toast OR cakes

Biscuit & Gravy

Stuffed with biscuits and covered in sausage
gravy

$9.00

Garbage $9.00

Ham, bacon, sausage, onion, green pepper and
cheese

$9.00

Vegetable
Tomato, mushroom, onion, green pepper and
cheese

Denver
Ham, green peppers, onions and
cheese

$9.00

S$9.00

NEW! BUILD YOUR OWN

Pick up to 5 ingredients to put in your own personalized
omelet OR skillet! For each additional ingredient there
will be a 50¢ charge. Served with hasbrowns.

Bacon Onion American Broccoli
Ham Green Pepper Swiss Spinach
Sausage  Mushroom Cheddar

Gyro Tomato Feta

Avocado Jalepeno Asparagus

SIGNATURE HITS

Grand Daddy Combo
2 cakes OR 2 french toast, 2 eggs, hashbrowns,
choice of ham, bacon OR sausage and toast

Hercules
3 eggs, choice of ham, bacon, OR sausage,
hashbrowns and coffee OR hot tea

Stuffed Biscuits & Gravy

Served with hashbrowns

Biscuits & Gravy Combo
Half order of B&G and your choice of 2 sides —
hashbrowns, 2 eggs OR choice of meat

S$10.00

S$10.00

S9.00

S$10.00

STEAK & EGGS

Served with 3 eggs, hashbrowns and toast OR cakes

New York Strip $13.00
Chopped Steak $10.00
Ham Steak $10.00
Gyro Breakfast $10.00
Chicken Fried Steak $10.00
Corned Beef Hash S$3.50
Sausage, Ham, Bacon S3.00
1Egg S1.50
Fresh Fruit S3.00
English Muffin, Raisin Toast, S1.50
Rye, Sourdough S2.00

Croissant, Biscuit

‘ﬁ*-g\ HOMESTYLE CINNAMON
s FRENCH TOAST
- ?, 4 Slices Cinnamon French  S$7.00
e . Toast

Cinnamon French Toast Combo $9.00

Served with 2 eggs and bacon, ham OR sausage

Cinnamon French Toast Sandwiches $9.50

Stuffed with eggs, cheese, and choice of bacon,

ham or sausage. Served with hashbrowns.
Served with hashbrowns on the bottom, 2 eggs
on top (any style) and toast OR cakes
Garbage $9.00
Ham, bacon, sausage, onion, green pepper and
cheddar
Denver $9.00
Ham, green pepper, onion, cheddar and swiss
Farmers $9.00
Biscuits and sausage gravy on top
Chicken Fajita $9.00
Chicken, onion, green peppers and seasoning
Served with hashbrowns and toast OR cakes
1 Egg Breakfast $4.50
With ham, bacon OR sausage S$6.00
2 Egg Breakfast $5.50
With ham, bacon OR sausage S6.50

SOMETHIN' SWEET

Add chocolate chips, pecans, strawberries, blueberries or
peaches for $1.00 extra and whipped cream for 50¢

1 Pancake OR French Toast
2 Pancake OR French Toast

3 Pancake OR French Toast
Belgian Waffle
Alaskan Waffle

Chicken Strips & Waffle
Waffle Combo

2 eggs any style and choice
of ham, bacon OR sausage

Hashbrowns
Gyro Meat
Toast

Sausage Gravy

$3.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00

$9.00
S10.00
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STARTERS

Onion Rings

Fried Mushrooms
Mozzerella Sticks (6)
Cheese Balls
Chicken Strips (5)
Combo Platter

Bone-In Wings (10)

Soup
Cup - $3.00 Bowl - $4.00

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Served with french fries, cottage cheese, cup of soup OR

potato salad

Monte Cristo

Hand Breaded Fish
Breaded Pork Tenderloin

Grilled Tenderloin
Rueben

Gyro

BLT

Grilled Cheese

Add ham or bacon for $2.00

Combo Club
Chicken OR Tuna Salad Croissant

Patty Melt
Tuna OR Chicken Salad Melt
Beef OR Turkey Melt

Homestyle Breaded OR Grilled Chicken
Add bacon & cheese for $3.00

Bacon Avocado Cheese Chicken
Hot Beef
Hot Turkey

DINNERS

Served with potato, vegetable, and choice of soup, cottage

cheese, potato salad OR side salad

Smothered Chopped Steak
Meatloaf

Liver & Onions
Chicken Fried Steak
Chicken Strips

Grilled Chicken Breast
1/2 Fried Chicken

Allow at least 15-20 minutes cook time and if
all white or dark meat is desired there will be an
additional $1.50 charge

Jumbo Shrimp
Whole Catfish

Allow for at least 15-20 minutes cook time

Beer Battered or Grilled Cod

PASTA&STIR FRY

Served with garlic bread
Spaghetti

Add meatballs for $1.00
Chicken Parmesan

Shrimp Alfredo
Chicken Alfredo

Stir Fry
Vegetable, Beef, Shrimp, or Chicken
Not served with garlic bread

$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$10.00

S$10.00

S$8.00

S$S9.00
$10.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.50
S4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00

$11.00
$9.00

$9.00

$10.00
$9.00

$10.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00

S$12.00
S$13.00

S$14.00

$9.00

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00

WRAPS

Served with french fries, cottage cheese, cup of
soup OR potato salad

Chicken OR Beef

Onions, green peppers, mshrooms, lettuce,
and cheddar

Gyro
Lettuce, tomato, onion, feta, and gyro sauce

Chicken Bacon Avocado
Lettuce, tomato, avocado, cheddar

Chicken Club

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese, mayo

Rueben
Corned beef, sauerkraut, and swiss

BLT

SALADS

Served with soup OR cottage cheese

Grilled OR Crispy Chicken

Green peppers, onion, tomato, egg, cucumber,
cheddar

Julienne
Ham, turkey, green pepper, onion, tomato, egg,

cucumber, swiss, american

Avocado Chicken
Grilled or crispy chicken, greep pepper, onion
tomato, egg, cheddar, cranberries

Shrimp or Salmon
Green pepper, onion, egg, tomato, cucumber,
cheddar

Gyro
Gyro meat, green pepper, onion, tomato, cu-
cumber, black olives, egg, feta

BLT

Tomato, bacon, egg, cheddar

Taco
Taco meat, tomato, black olives, cheddar

Greek

Black olives, green pepper, onion, tomato, cu-
cumber, egg, feta

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

Low Cal Plate
Grilled chicken or hamburger patty, cottage
cheese, egg, and fruit

S$11.00

BURGERS

Served with french fries, cottage cheese, cup of soup

OR potato salad

Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Avocado Bacon Cheeseburger
Mushroom & Swiss

Bacon Cheeseburger

Western
Topped with cheese, BBQ sauce and onion rings

Double Cheeseburger

SIDES & DESSERTS

Potato

Salad

Vegetable

Fresh Fruit
Cottage Cheese

Ice Cream

Pudding

Fruit or Cream Pies

* Fresh fruit and side salad can be subsititued for $1.50 extra

*10% discount available for senior citizens

* Mozzerella sticks, friend mushrooms, cheese balls, and onions

may be subsituted for $2.25 extra

* Hashbrowns may be subsituted for fresh fruit for an extra cost

The Iowa Department of Public Health Advises that eating raw or under-cooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood poses a health risk to everyone, but especially to the elderly, young children under age
4, pregnant women & other highly susceptible individuals with compromised immune systems. Thorough cooking of animal food reduces the risk of illness. For further information, contact your
physician orpublic health department.
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