Open Sunday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 7am - 3pm / Friday, Saturday 7am - 8pm / Monday 7am - 2pm (563) 659 - 9476

		CI	~ [CC
(<i>- /</i> \		N I	
U		IJ,	וכ	しし

#1 2 cakes, 2 eggs and choice of ham, bacon OR sausage	\$8.00
#2 2 french toast, 2 eggs and choice of ham, bacon, OR sausage	\$8.00
Oatmeal Raisins and/or nuts included	\$4.00
Breakfast Burrito Eggs, cheese, veggies and choice of ham, bacon or sausage. Served with hashbrowns.	\$8.50
Eggs Benedict With hasbrowns	\$9.00
Full Biscuits & Gravy	\$7.00
Half Biscuits & Gravy	\$4.50
Breakfast Sandwich 2 eggs any style, choice of meat, choice of croissant, toast, biscuit OR english muffin. Served with hashbrowns.	\$8.50

OMELETS

Served with hashbrowns and toast OR cakes

Biscuit & Gravy	\$9.00
Stuffed with biscuits and covered in sausage	φ9.00
gravy	

Garbage Ham, bacon, sausage, onion, green pepper and cheese

\$9.00 Vegetable Tomato, mushroom, onion, green pepper and

cheese

Denver Ham, green peppers, onions and cheese

\$9.00

\$9.00

\$9.00

NEW! BUILD YOUR OWN
Pick up to 5 ingredients to put in your own personalized omelet OR skillet! For each additional ingredient there will be a 50¢ charge. Served with hasbrowns.

Bacon	Onion	American	Broccoli
Ham	Green Pepper	Swiss	Spinach
Sausage	Mushroom	Cheddar	
Gyro	Tomato	Feta	
Avocado	Ialepeno	Asparagus	

STEAK & EGGS

Served with 3 eggs, hashbrowns and toast OR cakes

New York Strip	\$13.00
Chopped Steak	\$10.00
Ham Steak	\$10.00
Gyro Breakfast	\$10.00
Chicken Fried Steak	\$10.00

ON THE CIDE

ON THE SIDE	
Corned Beef Hash	\$3.50
Sausage, Ham, Bacon	\$3.50 \$3.00
1 Egg	\$1.50
Fresh Fruit	\$3.00
English Muffin, Raisin Toast,	\$1.50
Rye, Sourdough	\$2.00
Croissant, Biscuit	·

SIGNATURE HITS

Grand Daddy Combo

2 cakes OR 2 french toast, 2 eggs, hashbrowns, choice of ham, bacon OR sausage and toast	·
Hercules 3 eggs, choice of ham, bacon, OR sausage, hashbrowns and coffee OR hot tea	\$10.00
Stuffed Biscuits & Gravy Served with hashbrowns	\$9.00
Biscuits & Gravy Combo	\$10.00
Half order of B&G and your choice of 2 sides – hashbrowns, 2 eggs OR choice of meat	



HOMESTYLE CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST

\$10.00

\$9.50

4 Slices Cinnamon French	\$7.00
Toast	

Cinnamon French Toast Combo	\$9.00
Served with 2 eggs and bacon, ham OR sausage	-

Cinnamon French Toast Sandwiches Stuffed with eggs, cheese, and choice of bacon, ham or sausage. Served with hashbrowns.

Served with hashbrowns on the bottom, 2 eggs on top (any style) and toast OR cakes

d
\$9.00
\$9.00
\$9.00

Served with hashbrowns and toast OR cakes

1 Egg Breakfast With ham, bacon OR sausage	\$4.50 \$6.00
2 Egg Breakfast	\$5.50
With ham, bacon OR sausage	\$6.50

Add chocolate chips, pecans, strawberries, blueberries or peaches for \$1.00 extra and whipped cream for 50¢

1 Pancake OR French Toast	\$3.00
2 Pancake OR French Toast	\$5.00
3 Pancake OR French Toast	\$6.00
Belgian Waffle	\$6.00
Alaskan Waffle	\$8.00
Chicken Strips & Waffle	\$9.00
Waffle Combo 2 eggs any style and choice of ham, bacon OR sausage	\$10.00
Hashbuorras	Ċo so

STARTERS

Soup

Onion Rings Fried Mushrooms Mozzerella Sticks (6) **Cheese Balls** Chicken Strips (5) **Combo Platter Bone-In Wings (10)**

Cup - \$3.00 Bowl - \$4.00

\$5.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$7.00 \$10.00 \$10.00

Served with french fries, cottage cheese, cup of soup OR potato salad

Chicken OR Beef Onions, green peppers, mshrooms, lettuce, and cheddar

\$9.00 **Gyro** Lettuce, tomato, onion, feta, and gyro sauce \$9.00 **Chicken Bacon Avocado** Lettuce, tomato, avocado, cheddar

\$9.00

\$9.00

\$9.00 **Chicken Club** Bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese, mayo

\$9.00 Rueben Corned beef, sauerkraut, and swiss

SALADS

BLT

Served with soup OR cottage cheese

\$9.00 **Grilled OR Crispy Chicken** Green peppers, onion, tomato, egg, cucumber, cheddar Julienne \$9.00 Ham, turkey, green pepper, onion, tomato, egg, cucumber, swiss, american \$9.00 **Avocado Chicken** Grilled or crispy chicken, greep pepper, onion tomato, egg, cheddar, cranberries \$9.00 Shrimp or Salmon Green pepper, onion, egg, tomato, cucumber, cheddar \$9.00 Gyro Gyro meat, green pepper, onion, tomato, cucumber, black olives, egg, feta \$9.00 Tomato, bacon, egg, cheddar \$9.00 Taco Taco meat, tomato, black olives, cheddar \$9.00 Black olives, green pepper, onion, tomato, cu-

> \$11.00 Low Cal Plate Grilled chicken or hamburger patty, cottage cheese, egg, and fruit

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Served with french fries, cottage cheese, cup of soup OR potato salad

Monte Cristo	\$8.00
Hand Breaded Fish	\$9.00
Breaded Pork Tenderloin	\$10.00
Grilled Tenderloin	\$9.00
Rueben	\$9.00
Gyro	\$9.00
BLT	\$7.50
Grilled Cheese Add ham or bacon for \$2.00	\$4.00
Combo Club	\$10.00
Chicken OR Tuna Salad Croissant	\$8.00
Patty Melt	\$8.00
Tuna OR Chicken Salad Melt	\$8.00
Beef OR Turkey Melt	\$8.00
Homestyle Breaded OR Grilled Chicken Add bacon & cheese for \$3.00	\$9.00
Bacon Avocado Cheese Chicken	\$11.00
Hot Beef	\$9.00
Hot Turkey	\$9.00

DINNERS

Served with potato, vegetable, and choice of soup, cottage cheese, potato salad OR side salad

Smothered Chopped Steak Meatloaf **Liver & Onions Chicken Fried Steak Chicken Strips Grilled Chicken Breast** 1/2 Fried Chicken Allow at least 15-20 minutes cook time and if all white or dark meat is desired there will be an

additional \$1.50 charge

\$12.00 **Jumbo Shrimp** \$13.00 **Whole Catfish** Allow for at least 15-20 minutes cook time

\$14.00 **Beer Battered or Grilled Cod**

BURGERS

Hamburger

\$10.00

\$9.00

\$10.00

\$11.00

\$10.00

\$10.00

\$12.00

cumber, egg, feta

Served with french fries, cottage cheese, cup of soup OR potato salad

Cheeseburger	\$8.00
Avocado Bacon Cheeseburger	\$11.00
Mushroom & Swiss	\$8.00
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$10.00
Western	\$10.00
Topped with cheese, BBQ sauce and onion rings	
Double Cheeseburger	\$11.00

SIDES & DESSERTS

Potato Salad Vegetable Fresh Fruit Cottage Cheese Ice Cream Pudding Fruit or Cream Pies



\$7.50

PASTA & STIR FRY

Served with garlic bread

Stir Fry

\$9.00 Spaghetti Add meatballs for \$1.00 \$11.00 Chicken Parmesan \$11.00 **Shrimp Alfredo Chicken Alfredo** \$11.00 \$10.00

Vegetable, Beef, Shrimp, or Chicken Not served with garlic bread

- * Fresh fruit and side salad can be substituted for \$1.50 extra
- * 10% discount available for senior citizens
- * Mozzerella sticks, friend mushrooms, cheese balls, and onions may be subsituted for \$2.25 extra
- * Hashbrowns may be substituted for fresh fruit for an extra cost